
Approximate measurements for comparison only.

Overall Dimensions 
Bowl Measurements
Water Depth 
Drain Hole
Rim

30-5/8" L x 18-1/2" W (front to back) x 10-1/8" H

8-1/4" 
3-1/2"

29" L x 16-3/8" W (front to back) 

3/4"

Front

Top

10-1/8"

18-1/2"

30"

29"

16-3/8"

3/4"

SPECIFICATIONS

30-5/8"

30" Reinhard
Single Bowl Fireclay

Farmhouse Sink


